Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

WINDERMERE BOBOLINK
BRECON BACH EVETTE
BRECON PAULETTE
BRECON BACH PAMETTE

BRECON BACH ANNETTE

Equine Registry

DoB

1971

1987

1979

1981

1984

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Siblings

Reg
218
WPB 1437
WPB 927
WPB 1164

WPB 1324

Sire

KURIHEKA DYNAMITE

BRECON BACH COBBLESTONE

ARANUI WELCOME

CHAWTON CHERUB

GLYNMAWR PEPPERCORN
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BRECON BACH JULIETTE (1983)

Dam

GLYNMAWR BOBETTE
GLYNMAWR BOBETTE
GLYNMAWR BOBETTE
GLYNMAWR BOBETTE

GLYNMAWR BOBETTE

https:/lequineregistry.net



